
5071.02

5071.01

5072.02

5061

5062

5063.02
5063.03

5051

5057

5058

5054 5055

5052
5018

5067

5063.04

5065

5064

5066

5073

5072.03
5072.01

5323.02

5080

53295329

5075 5076

5021.01

5074

5011

5022

5021.02

5027
50235069

5059
5048

5033

5038

5047

50445056

5053

5019

5068

5013.01
5013.02

5012
5024

5017

5042

5045 5046

5041
5032

5031 5025

5034

5035 5036

5026 5028

5037.01 5037.02

5310.01

5318.02

5329

5080

5080

5203

5334

CANTONMA
SS

ILL
ON

EA
ST

  AV
E

MANCHESTER  RD

WATERLOO 

    
 

EASTLAND

    
 

SE
IBE

RL
IN

G

FORGE

MA
IN

  S
T

  MEMORIAL

  GARMAN RD

  MULL AVE

DA
RR

OW

 H
ILB

ISH

  C
OL

LIE
R 

RD HA
W

KIN
S 

WH
ITE

 PO
ND

  D
R

PORTAGE  TRAIL

GR
AN

T

NORTH
HO

ME
  A

VE

  DAN ST

  R
OM

IG
 R

D

  TRIPLETT BLVD

DIAGONAL

PORTAGE PATH

WILBETH

CU
YA

HO
GA

TALLMADGE  AVE

VERNON ODOM BLVD

  KENMORE BLVD
ARCHWOOD

HO
WA

RD

EXCHANGE ST

BR
OW

N

MOGADORE RD

KE
LL

Y

AR
LIN

GT
ON

BR
ITT

AIN

EASTWOOD

MARKET

NEWTON

W  MARKET  ST

  COPLEY RD

2000 Census Tracts

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

Map 1
2010 Consolidated Plan

Major Roads
Highways
Census Tracts

City of Akron, OH

K:\Map Projects\Comprehensive\Census Maps\
consolidated plan\2000Census Tracts Map1.mxd

10/2009              MM

2010 Annual Consolidated Action Plan -- November, 2009

2010 - 2014 Consolidated Strategy


